Graduate 2017-2018 SurveyMonkey

Q5 Are you currently employed?

Answered: 110  Skipped: 20

Yes

No

If yes, then
what industry?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 86.36% 95
No 13.64% 15
If yes, then what industry? 0.00% 0
TOTAL 110

Q6 What industry are you employed in?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 35

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agriculture 0.00% 0
Business 5.26% 5
Construction 211% 2
Education 17.89% 17
Food Service 5.26% 5
Government - federal, state or local 10.53% 10
Health care and social assistance 5.26% 5
Hospitality 3.16% 3
IT 4.21% 4
Law Enforcement 0.00% 0
3.16% 3

Manufacturing

Mining 24.21% 23
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Military
Retail

Sales

Service Industry

Surveying

Other (please specify):
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY):
Department of Corrections
Financial

Child care

Power Industry

Power Plant

No

Secretary

Public Utility (Natural Gas)
Logistics

Teaching and Inventory Management
Non-profit

Marketing

Postal employee
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1.05%
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1.05%
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9/13/2019 8:55 AM

9/13/2019 1:04 AM
9/5/2019 1:56 AM
9/5/2019 1:05 AM
8/26/2019 9:48 AM
8/26/2019 9:14 AM
8/26/2019 3:30 AM
8/24/2019 4:18 AM
8/20/2019 10:40 PM
8/20/2019 4:02 PM
8/20/2019 1:59 PM
8/20/2019 1:54 PM
8/20/2019 1:50 AM
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